Full High Holiday Service Schedule

Rosh Hashanah

Sept. 13, Sunday, Erev Rosh Hashanah

Sept. 14, Monday, 1st Day Rosh Hashanah

Start

Babysitting (2 yrs.-K)
Children’s service (grades K-6)
Torah reading

Sermon

7:00 PM

9:30 AM
9:30-1 PM
10:30-12 PM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

Taschlich at nearby Lake Chauncy following services.

(Bring walking shoes)

1:30 PM

Sept. 15, Tuesday, 2nd Day Rosh Hashanah (No reservations required)

Start

Babysitting (2 yrs-K)
No Children’s service
Torah reading
Sermon

Yom Kippur

Sept. 22, Tuesday, Kol Nidre
Start

Sept. 23, Wednesday, Yom Kippur day
Start
Babysitting (2 yrs —K)
Children’s Service (grades K-6)
Torah reading
Sermon/Yizkor
Break
Mincha/Neilah

Shofar Blowing/Break-fast Pot Luck

9:30 AM
9:30-1:00 PM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM

6:15 PM

9:30 AM
9:30-1 PM
10:30-12 PM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
5:30-7:00 PM
7:30 PM



