Full High Holiday Service Schedule

Rosh Hashanah

Sept. 13,	Sunday,	Erev Rosh F	lashanah	7:00 PM

Sept. 14, Monday, 1st Day Rosh Hashanah

9:30 AM				
9:30-1 PM				
10:30-12 PM				
10:30 AM				
11:30 AM				
Taschlich at nearby Lake Chauncy following services.				
1:30 PM				

Sept. 15, Tuesday, 2nd Day Rosh Hashanah (No reservations required)

Start		9:30 AM
Babysitting	(2 yrs-K)	9:30-1:00 PM

No Children's service

Torah reading 10:30 AM Sermon 11:30 AM

Yom Kippur

Sept. 22, Tuesday, Kol Nidre

Start 6:15 PM

Sept. 23, Wednesday, Yom Kippur day

Start	9:30 AM
Babysitting (2 yrs – K)	9:30-1 PM
Children's Service (grades K-6)	10:30-12 PM
Torah reading	10:30 AM
Sermon/Yizkor	11:30 AM
Break	1:30 PM
Mincha/Neilah	5:30-7:00 PM

Shofar Blowing/Break-fast Pot Luck 7:30 PM